2019 Elk GROVE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

8/9/2019

8/17/2019

8/23/2019

8/30/2019
9/6/2019

9/13/2019
9/20/2019

9/27/2019

10/4/2019

10/12/2019

10/18/2019

10/25/2019

11/1/2019

OPPONENT

ANNUAL BLUE & GOLD
GAME-VARSITY

Folsom/Christian Brothers

Inderkum High School

BYE
Rodriguez High School
Shasta High School
* Davis High School

*Sheldon

* Pleasant Grove High
School

* Jesuit High School

* Franklin High School

* Consumnes Oaks High

School

Oak Ridge High School

PLACE

Elk Grove High
School

Elk Grove High
School

Elk Grove High
School

Rodriguez (Fairfield)
Shasta (Redding)
Davis

Elk Grove High
School

Elk Grove High
School

Jesuit

Franklin (Consumnes
Oaks)

Elk Grove High
School

Elk Grove High
School

Denotes League
Game

9:00 AM

5:00/7:15 PM

5:00/7:00 pm
6:00/8:00 pm
5:00/7:15 PM

5:00/7:15 PM

5:00/7:15 PM

11:00 am

1:00pm

5:00/7:15 PM

5:00/7:15 PM

5:00/7:15 PM



